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Attendance of the Standing Committee held on 16th March, 2013 at 11.00 A.M. under 

National Mission on Education through Information and Communication Technology at 

Conference Room, CSL Library, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

S. 
No. 

Name, Designation and Address Email/Phone/Mobile No. 

1 Prof. Kannan Moudgalaya 
Professor 
Chemical Engg. 
IIT, Bombay,  
Room – 311, Powai 
Mumbai – 400076 

Mob : 09452048451 
Email : kannan@iitb.ac.in 
 

2 Shri Pradeep Varma 
Senior Consultant,  
NMEICT 

Mob    : 9818182834 
Email  : pradeepvarma@nmeict.ac.in  
Ph      : 011-23389093 

3 Dr. Y. N. Singh 
Associate Professor 
Department of Electrical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur 

Mob   : +91-9452048451 
Email : ynsingh@iitk.ac.in 
 ynsingh69@gmail.com 
 ynsingh69@yahoo.co.in  

4 Prof. C.G. Mahajan 
Professor 
IISER Mohali 

Mob : 9815532873 
Email : mahajancg@iisermohali.ac.in 

5 Dr. Jayashree Shinde 
Head I/C, Dept of Educational 
Technology,  
SNDT Women's University, 
Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz (W), 
Mumbai 400 049 
 

Mob : 09820779375 
Email : jshinde@sndt.ac.in  
   det@sndt.ac.in 
   jvshinde@gmail.com 
   jssndt@rediffmail.com 
   

6 Prof. S. K. Singh 
Dean 
Faculty of Management Studies Banaras 
Hindu University 
Varanasi – 221005 

Mob : 09415336708 
Email : sksingh@fms.bhu.ac.in 
Ph : 0542-2369332 
Fax : 0542-2369332 

7 Dr. C. P. Srivastava 
Professor,  
Department of Entomology,I. AG. Sc., B. 
H. U., Varanasi-221005, U. P. 

Mob : 9451570647 
Email : csrivastava63@gmail.om  

8 Prof. S. B. Deshpande 
Department of Physiology 
Institute of Physiology, 
Institute of Medical Science 
Banaras Hindu University, Varansi-
2210005 

Mob : 09450530236 
Ph : 0542-2369069 
Email  : desh48@yahoo.com 

9 Prof . Karmeshu 
School of Computer and Systems 
Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University (JNU), 
New Delhi-110067 
 

Mob  : 9968284874 
Email   : karmeshu@mail.jnu.ac.in  
              karmeshu@gmail.com  
Ph : 011-26704773, 011-26704767 

10 Shri Dipak Singh 
Scientist ‘F’ HOD 
(E-Learing) 
Department of Electronics & IT, GOI,  
New Delhi 
 

Mob : 9810732329 
Email : dipak.singh@deity.gov.in 
Ph : 24364565 
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S. 
No. 

Name, Designation and Address Email/Phone/Mobile No. 

11 Prof Harish Chandra Chaudhary 
Former Dean & Head, 
Faculty of Management Studies, 
Banaras Hindu University, 
Varanasi - 221 005 

Mob : 09415618946 
Email : hcchaudhary@fmsbhu.ac.in  

12 Dr. C.S. Arora 
Senior Consultant, NMEICT 
 

Mob     : +91 9868259509 
Email   :  cs.arora@nmeict.ac.in  
Ph        : 011-23389093 
 

13 Prof. Kavi Arya, D.Phil.(Oxon.) 
CSE Dept., IIT Bombay 
Powai, Mumbai 400076 India 

Mob : +91 98204 14114 
Email : kavi@cse.iitb.ac.in  

14 Dr. Saraswathi Krithivasan, 
Programme Manager, 
e-yantra, CSE, IIT Bombay, Powai, 
Mumbai-400076 

Email : saraswati@e-yantra.org 

15 Dr. Sunil Mehru 
Joint Director 
Consortium For educational 
Communication 
IUAC Campus, Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 
New Delhi-67 

Mob : 925050011198 
Email : drsunilmehru@gmail.com 
Ph : 011-26897418 
 

16 Sh. V. K. Sharma 
Associate Director, 
C-DAC, B-30,Sector 62, 
Noida 

Mob : 9811900715 
Email : vksharma@cdac.in 
Ph  : 0120-3063303 
Fax  : 0120-3063374 

17 Ms. Lakshmi Kalyani 
Sr. Lecturer, & Project Leader 
C-DAC, B-30,Sector 62, 
Noida 

Mob : 9818055840 
Email : lakshikalyani@cdac.in 
Ph  : 0120-3063381 
Fax  : 0120-3063374 

18 Sh. Santosh Kumar 
Technical Officer 
CDAC, B-30,Sector 62, 
Noida 

Mob : 9650127133 
Email : santoshkumar1@cdac.in 
Ph  : 0120-3063372 
Fax  : 0120-3063371 

19 Fr. Joby Joseph, 
St. Anthony’s College 

Mob : 9436337168 
Email : jobymj@hotmail.com 
Ph  : 0364-2223558 

20 Sh. Ravi Mokashi Punekar, 
Professor, 
Department of Design, 
I.I.T. Guwahati, 
Guwahati 781039 
 

Mob : 09954029136 
Email : mokashi@iitg.ernet.in 
Ph  :  0361 2582486 

21 Dr. Bibhudutta Bonal 
Associate Professor, 
NID R & D Campus 
Bangalore 
 

Mob : 09739718577 
Email : bibhudutt@nid.edu   

22 Roopa Moryan Sahoo 
IDC, IIT Bombay Web Developer 
E-kalpa, Project 
 

Ph: 022-25764827 
Mob: 9833299412 
Email: rnsahoo@iitb.ac.in  

23 Sh. Jayendran Venkateswaran 
IERO, IIT Bombay 
Assistant Professor 

Ph : 022- 25767533  
Mob: 969153249 
Email: jayebdran@iitb.ac.in  
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Name, Designation and Address Email/Phone/Mobile No. 

24 Sh. Prabhu Ramachandran 
Aerospace Dept 
IIT Bombay 
Assistant Professor 
 

Mob : 9833687121 
Email : prabhu@aero.iib.a.cin 
Ph  :  022- 25767521 
 

25 Sh. Shiva Subramaniam Gopal  Krishnan 
Mechanical Engineering Department 
IIT Bombay 
Assistant Professor 
 

Mob : 9619337524 
Email : sgopalak@iitb.ac.in 
Ph  : 022- 25767525 
 

26 Sh. Ranjan Bose 
EE, IIT Delhi 
 

Mob : 9818253072 
Email : rbose.iitd@gmail.com 
   

27 Dr. Venkatesh Choppela Mob : 9652740281 
Email : venkatesh.choppella@iiit.ac.in  
Ph  : 040-6653 1443 

28 Prof. G. Venkataraman 
CSRE,IIT Bombay 

Mob : 9920118686 
Email : gu@iitb.ac.in  
Ph  : 022-25767686 

29 Aurobi Das 
Consultant  
NMEICT-MHRD 
New Delhi 

Mob : 9899265413 
Email : aurobi.das@nmeict.ac.in 

30 Prof. Surya Durbhe 
CSRE 
IIT Bombay 

Mob : 9441466059 
Email : sdurbhe@iitb.ac.in  
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